

POCSO 81/2016

Present:- Sri Deepto Ghosh, ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar

Order No. **09** dated 08.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of two accd. persons and E.R of W.A against accd. Upendra Sarkar.

Out of 2 accd. on court bail 1 is present and file hazira onother is absent by filing petition and praying for time on the ground stated in ther petition.

Heard, Considered prayer for time is allowed.

No E.R of W.A is received. Issue reminder.

To 16.04.2025 for appearance of two accd. persons and E.R of W.A against accd. Upendra Sarkar.

Dictated & corrected

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00841